VITRA-PPC
PowerPC NEXUS™ Networked Emulator with Real-time Trace
High-Speed NEXUS Emulator, Source Debugger and Real-Time Trace for MPC55xx, MPC56x and
MPC555 PowerPC embedded systems
Ashling Vitra-PPC NEXUS Emulator for MPC56x and MPC55xx
Ashling’s Vitra-PPC Emulator is a powerful
networked Emulation and Trace system for
embedded development with Freescale’s PowerPC

MPC5533, MPC5534, MPC5553, MPC5554, MPC5561, MPC5565, MPC5566, MPC5567
MPC561, MPC562, MPC563, MPC564, MPC565, MPC566 and Freescale MPC555 with BDM debug interface.
ORDER CODES
Product Order Code Product Order Code
Vitra Emulator with 512K x 128-bit trace VITRA-PPC-T512K 50-way NEXUS Target Probe Assembly for MPC56x TPA-PPC-NEXUS-50
PathFinder Source-Level Debugger for MPC56x PF-PPC 40/50-way adapter for TPA-PPC-NEXUS-50  TB-PPC-NEXUS-40/50
PathFinder Source-Level Debugger for MPC55xx PF-MPC5500 NEXUS R51A 51-way Robust debug and trace connector for
MPC56x
TPA-PPC-MD-51
Extended Trigger/Trace Target Probe Assembly TPA-TRIG-TRACE Mictor 38-way Target debug and Trace for MPC55xx TPA-MPC5500-M38C
General Purpose User I/O Cable  TPA-GENIO NEXUS R51C 51-way Robust debug and trace connector for
MPC55xx
TPA-MPC5500-MD-51
BDM 10-way IDC Target Probe Assembly for
MPC56x
TPA-PPC-BDM-10 14-way NEXUS JTAG debug cable for Motorola MPC55xx TPA-MPC5500-JTAG-14
DS224 V8
Ashling Microsystems Ltd. is certified to I.S. EN ISO 9001:2000, NSAI Registration No. 19.09069.
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor